m Horizontale "Rund um Jena" 2008
Jena / 23.05.2008-24.05.2008

Detailauswertung

Dings, Ton

Verein: Jena
Starthummer: 700

Strecke: 99,50 km

100 km Langstreckenwanderung

Zwischenzeiten

Kontrolle

Start

Z0lInitz/ Festwiese
Ammerbach/ Festwiese
Rosental

Kunitz

Steinkreuz
Flrstenbrunnen

Timing by SPORTident

km Gesamt
0
22,6
46,2
68,0
70,0
84,9
94,2

km Split
0
22,6
23,6
21,8
2,0
14,9
9,3

Hohenmeter auf: 2339

Uhrzeit
18:09
22:36
04:17

fehlt
fehlt
fehlt
fehlt

Gesamt Zeit
00:00
04:26
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:08
10:08

Split Zeit
00:00
04:26
05:41
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

timing.sportident.com




