

Detailauswertung

Dings, Ton

Verein: Jena

Startnummer: 700

Strecke: 99,50 km

100 km Langstreckenwanderung

Höhenmeter auf: 2339

Zwischenzeiten

Kontrolle	km Gesamt	km Split	Uhrzeit	Gesamt Zeit	Split Zeit
Start	0	0	18:09	00:00	00:00
Zöllnitz/ Festwiese	22,6	22,6	22:36	04:26	04:26
Ammerbach/ Festwiese	46,2	23,6	04:17	10:08	05:41
Rosental	68,0	21,8	fehlt	10:08	00:00
Kunitz	70,0	2,0	fehlt	10:08	00:00
Steinkreuz	84,9	14,9	fehlt	10:08	00:00
Fürstenbrunnen	94,2	9,3	fehlt	10:08	00:00

Timing by SPORTident

timing.sportident.com